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Men / 4 / 6 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathan O'Connell57
Brestyan's

9.300 9.000 9.55010.800 10.4009.700 58.750
1 2 2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Jaxson Kwan67
MGC Westboro

9.100 8.300 9.7509.700 10.30010.100 57.250
2 4T 5 1 1 2 2 

2 

Gianni DePrimeo40
Gym & More

8.400 6.900 9.70010.300 8.8009.900 54.000
4T 9 3 2 2 7 3 

3 

Parker Bean4
Daggetts

7.100 9.200 9.4009.600 9.0009.200 53.500
11T 1 6 5T 6 6 4 

4 

James Bryant46
Aim High

8.400 7.400 8.4009.800 9.5009.300 52.800
4T 8 4 12 4T 3 5 

5 

Jan-Paul Ramesh9
Daggetts

8.200 8.600 9.1509.400 8.6007.600 51.550
7T 3 7 9 11 8 6 

6 

Sean Ray61
Brestyan's

8.200 7.500 8.9009.300 9.1008.400 51.400
7T 7 8 10 8T 5 7 

7 

Adam Keene59
Brestyan's

8.900 6.000 8.80011.100 6.4009.300 50.500
3 12 1 11 4T 12 8 

8 

Ryan Hanson43
Gym & More

7.200 7.600 9.4008.500 9.4007.900 50.000
10 6 10T 5T 10 4 9 

9 

Roark Markle66
MGC Westboro

8.300 6.200 9.3508.500 7.9009.000 49.250
6 10T 10T 7 7 9 10 

10 

Omar Mahgoub13
Brestyan's

7.700 6.200 9.3008.700 7.5008.400 47.800
9 10T 9 8 8T 10 11 

11 

Cole Cavanagh5
Daggetts

7.100 8.300 9.4508.200 7.2006.600 46.850
11T 4T 12 4 12 11 12 

12 
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